

\$  
W.P(C)No. 375 OF 2000  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.375/2000

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.  
( With Appln(s). for stay )

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Mrs. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG  
Mr. PP Malhotra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Krishana Mahajan,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.375/2000

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.  
( With Appln(s). for stay )

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.for  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

for Respdt.-BSNL

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

for UOI

Mr. PP Malhotra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.for  
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Learned counsel for the newly impleaded corporation -  
BSNL wants to file counter affidavit for which he requested for  
a short adjournment.

List after Christmas Holidays.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master